SPECIFICATIONS
O UL 1863 Listed.
O EIA 310-D Compliant Universal Mounting.
O Mounting Holes Tapped #12-24.
APPROVALS/INSTALLATION The NEXTFRAME® Equipment Rack is provided with vertical cable chan-
nels to structure and route cable efficiently. These racks are the answer
to evolving requirements for handling, routing and organizing cable and
optical fiber. Use in a typical cross connect/data center to house rack

required. Products are available in both black and clear aluminum finishes. Rack ships
unassembled.
Order Information
Delivery: 1 Rack, 7'H (HPW84RR19)
 2 Vertical Organizers (ref. VS76/VS76A - see page E11)
 Rack Height Rack Units Finish Cover Style Catalog No.
 7’ (2134) 45 Black Hinged  CS1976H
 7’ (2134) 45 Black Clip on  CS1976
 7’ (2134) 45 Aluminum Clip on  CS1976A
CS1976A
CS1973A
19” Equipment Rack with 6” wide ‘Z’ Channels
Seven-foot cable management rack with 3.25” wide vertical cable management
organizers in a single catalog number for ease in ordering. Use when space is limited.
Products are available in both black and aluminum finishes. Rack ships unassembled.
Order Information
Delivery: 1 Rack, 7'H (HPW84RR19)
 2 Vertical organizers (VS73/VS73A - see page E11)
 4 Covers (ref. VCC3/VCC3A - see page E12)
 Rack Height Rack Units Finish Cover Style Catalog No.
 7’ (2134) 45 Black Hinged  CS1973H
 7’ (2134) 45 Black Clip on  CS1973
 7’ (2134) 45 Aluminum Clip on  CS1973A
19” Equipment Rack with 3.25” wide ‘C’ Channels
HPW84RR19 HPW84RR19ML
Shipped unassembled.
Order Information
Delivery: 2 Floor angles 2 Top angles
 2 Vertical uprights 20 #12-24 x 5/8” equipment mounting screws
 1 Assembly hardware kit
 Rack Height Rack Units Mounting Width Finish* Catalog No.
 48” (1219) 24 19” (483) Black  HPW48RR19
 48” (1219) 24 23” (584) Black  HPW48RR23
 68.5” (1676) 36 19” (483) Black  HPW66RR19
 84” (2134) 45 19” (483) Black  HPW84RR19
 84” (2134) 45 23” (584) Black  HPW84RR23
 89.7” (2286) 48 19” (483) Black  HPW90RR19
 89.7” (2286) 48 23” (584) Black  HPW90RR23
 96” (2438) 51 19” (483) Black  HPW96RR19
 96” (2438) 51 23” (584) Black  HPW96RR23
* For mill finish rack, add “ML” to catalog number.
Equipment Rack